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Zone%1

Kansas%City $28,030.00 $77,140.00 4$49,110.00 36.34% $5,606.00 $0.00 856 22.19% 2,700 3,857 0 0 0 0 4 3 41

Zone%Total: $28,030.00 $77,140.00 [$49,110.00 36.34% $5,606.00 $0.00 856 22.19% 2,700 3,857 0 0 0 0 4 3 41

Zone%2

Lawrence $8,031.00 $5,340.00 $2,691.00 150.39% $0.00 $1,747.96 45 16.85% 187 267 2 0 0 0 2 3 7

Topeka $6,311.00 $6,760.00 4$449.00 93.36% $0.00 $2,643.12 207 61.24% 237 338 0 0 0 0 2 1 3

Zone%Total: $14,342.00 $12,100.00 $2,242.00 118.53% $0.00 $4,391.08 252 41.65% 424 605 2 0 0 0 4 4 10

Zone%3

Bourbon%County $200.00 $620.00 4$420.00 32.26% $0.00 $347.00 10 32.26% 22 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Coffeyville $120.00 $360.00 4$240.00 33.33% $0.00 $724.31 6 33.33% 13 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Independence $1,741.00 $920.00 $821.00 189.24% $0.00 $1,046.63 31 67.39% 32 46 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Parsons $280.00 $420.00 4$140.00 66.67% $0.00 $517.59 14 66.67% 15 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mid4Eastern%Kansas $2,180.00 $480.00 $1,700.00 454.17% $0.00 $1,540.10 10 41.67% 17 24 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pittsburg $1,159.00 $1,500.00 4$341.00 77.27% $0.00 $2,447.33 47 62.67% 53 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Zone%Total: $5,680.00 $4,300.00 $1,380.00 132.09% $0.00 $6,622.96 118 54.88% 151 215 1 0 0 1 0 0 2

Zone%4

Dickinson%Co. $600.00 $800.00 4$200.00 75.00% $0.00 $469.63 30 75.00% 28 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Junction%City $760.00 $1,500.00 4$740.00 50.67% $0.00 4$136.47 30 40.00% 53 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Manhattan $3,248.00 $3,740.00 4$492.00 86.84% $0.00 $1,237.57 85 45.45% 131 187 0 0 0 0 1 2 2

Northeast%Kansas $1,875.00 $1,640.00 $235.00 114.33% $0.00 $1,212.30 44 53.66% 57 82 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

Tri4County $242.00 $300.00 4$58.00 80.67% $0.00 $145.60 13 86.67% 11 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zone%Total: $6,725.00 $7,980.00 [$1,255.00 84.27% $0.00 $2,928.63 202 50.63% 279 399 0 0 0 0 2 2 5

Zone%5

Emporia $1,220.00 $1,220.00 $0.00 100.00% $0.00 $733.50 37 60.66% 43 61 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

Flint%Hills $20.00 $180.00 4$160.00 11.11% $0.00 $728.29 1 11.11% 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

McPherson $1,375.00 $1,340.00 $35.00 102.61% $0.00 $1,611.60 55 82.09% 47 67 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Salina $2,290.00 $2,280.00 $10.00 100.44% $0.00 $299.90 43 37.72% 80 114 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

Zone%Total: $4,905.00 $5,020.00 [$115.00 97.71% $0.00 $3,373.29 136 54.18% 176 251 0 0 0 1 1 0 1
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Zone%6

Arkansas%City $180.00 $480.00 4$300.00 37.50% $0.00 $279.10 5 20.83% 17 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Butler%County $2,755.00 $3,020.00 4$265.00 91.23% $0.00 $275.50 52 34.44% 106 151 0 0 0 0 0 1 9

Hutchinson $3,682.00 $2,160.00 $1,522.00 170.46% $500.00 $346.23 54 50.00% 76 108 0 0 0 2 0 0 1

Newton $1,815.00 $1,680.00 $135.00 108.04% $356.13 $32.00 34 40.48% 59 84 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Sumner%County $40.00 $60.00 4$20.00 66.67% $0.00 $33.50 2 66.67% 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Wichita $29,849.12 $27,640.00 $2,209.12 107.99% $5,969.82 $0.00 545 39.44% 967 1,382 3 1 0 3 2 9 26

Winfield $180.00 $480.00 4$300.00 37.50% $0.00 $213.30 9 37.50% 17 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zone%Total: $38,501.12 $35,520.00 $2,981.12 108.39% $6,825.95 $1,179.63 701 39.47% 1,243 1,776 3 1 0 6 2 10 37

Zone%7

Colby $440.00 $480.00 4$40.00 91.67% $0.00 $605.13 18 75.00% 17 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Goodland $200.00 $240.00 4$40.00 83.33% $0.00 $491.05 10 83.33% 8 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Great%Bend $970.00 $1,020.00 4$50.00 95.10% $0.00 $1,681.36 37 72.55% 36 51 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Hays $8,906.00 $1,260.00 $7,646.00 706.83% $0.00 $890.60 56 88.89% 44 63 0 0 0 3 3 4 8

Russell $1,507.50 $260.00 $1,247.50 579.81% $0.00 $583.15 6 46.15% 9 13 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Zone%Total: $12,023.50 $3,260.00 $8,763.50 368.82% $0.00 $4,251.29 127 77.91% 114 163 0 0 0 4 3 5 8

Zone%8

Dodge%City $420.00 $580.00 4$160.00 72.41% $0.00 $986.86 21 72.41% 20 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Garden%City $3,095.00 $1,320.00 $1,775.00 234.47% $0.00 $1,554.59 62 93.94% 46 66 0 0 0 0 0 0 16

Southern%Plains $240.00 $700.00 4$460.00 34.29% $0.00 $299.50 12 34.29% 25 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Southwest%Kansas $540.00 $860.00 4$320.00 62.79% $0.00 $965.50 26 60.47% 30 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zone%Total: $4,295.00 $3,460.00 $835.00 124.13% $0.00 $3,806.45 121 69.94% 121 173 0 0 0 0 0 0 16

At[Large $3,125.00 $1,140.00 $1,985.00 274.12% $0.00 $0.00 19 33.33% 40 57 1 0 0 1 1 0 0

State%Totals $117,626.62 $149,920.00 [$32,293.38 78.46% $12,431.95 $26,553.33 2,532 33.78% 5,247 7,496 7 1 0 13 17 24 120
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Zone%1

Kansas%City $28,030.00 $77,140.00 4$49,110.00 36.34% 4$17,086.95 437.87% 856 22.19% 418 42.06% 2,700 3,857

Zone%Total: $28,030.00 $77,140.00 X$49,110.00 36.34% X$17,086.95 X37.87% 856 22.19% X18 X2.06% 2,700 3,857

Zone%2

Lawrence $8,031.00 $5,340.00 $2,691.00 150.39% $2,526.00 45.89% 45 16.85% 470 460.87% 187 267

Topeka $6,311.00 $6,760.00 4$449.00 93.36% 4$2,231.15 426.12% 207 61.24% 413 45.91% 237 338

Zone%Total: $14,342.00 $12,100.00 $2,242.00 118.53% $294.85 2.10% 252 41.65% X83 X24.78% 424 605

Zone%3

Bourbon%County $200.00 $620.00 4$420.00 32.26% 4$165.00 445.21% 10 32.26% 44 428.57% 22 31

Coffeyville $120.00 $360.00 4$240.00 33.33% $20.00 20.00% 6 33.33% 1 20.00% 13 18

Independence $1,741.00 $920.00 $821.00 189.24% $321.00 22.61% 31 67.39% 10 47.62% 32 46

Parsons $280.00 $420.00 4$140.00 66.67% $0.00 0.00% 14 66.67% 0 0.00% 15 21

Mid4Eastern%Kansas $2,180.00 $480.00 $1,700.00 454.17% 4$3,050.00 458.32% 10 41.67% 45 433.33% 17 24

Pittsburg $1,159.00 $1,500.00 4$341.00 77.27% 4$299.00 420.51% 47 62.67% 44 47.84% 53 75

Zone%Total: $5,680.00 $4,300.00 $1,380.00 132.09% X$3,173.00 X35.84% 118 54.88% X2 X1.67% 151 215

Zone%4

Dickinson%Co. $600.00 $800.00 4$200.00 75.00% 4$150.00 420.00% 30 75.00% 45 414.29% 28 40

Junction%City $760.00 $1,500.00 4$740.00 50.67% $10.00 1.33% 30 40.00% 46 416.67% 53 75

Manhattan $3,248.00 $3,740.00 4$492.00 86.84% 4$285.55 48.08% 85 45.45% 411 411.46% 131 187

Northeast%Kansas $1,875.00 $1,640.00 $235.00 114.33% $805.00 75.23% 44 53.66% 16 57.14% 57 82

Tri4County $242.00 $300.00 4$58.00 80.67% $58.00 31.52% 13 86.67% 3 30.00% 11 15

Zone%Total: $6,725.00 $7,980.00 X$1,255.00 84.27% $437.45 6.96% 202 50.63% X3 X1.46% 279 399

Zone%5

Emporia $1,220.00 $1,220.00 $0.00 100.00% $200.00 19.61% 37 60.66% 10 37.04% 43 61

Flint%Hills $20.00 $180.00 4$160.00 11.11% 4$20.00 450.00% 1 11.11% 41 450.00% 6 9

McPherson $1,375.00 $1,340.00 $35.00 102.61% 4$425.00 423.61% 55 82.09% 3 5.77% 47 67

Salina $2,290.00 $2,280.00 $10.00 100.44% $815.00 55.25% 43 37.72% 0 0.00% 80 114

Zone%Total: $4,905.00 $5,020.00 X$115.00 97.71% $570.00 13.15% 136 54.18% 12 9.68% 176 251
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Zone%6

Arkansas%City $180.00 $480.00 4$300.00 37.50% $0.00 0.00% 5 20.83% 44 444.44% 24 24

Butler%County $2,755.00 $3,020.00 4$265.00 91.23% 4$832.00 423.19% 52 34.44% 436 440.91% 151 151

Hutchinson $3,682.00 $2,160.00 $1,522.00 170.46% $2,440.00 196.46% 54 50.00% 18 50.00% 108 108

Newton $1,815.00 $1,680.00 $135.00 108.04% $994.35 121.17% 34 40.48% 42 45.56% 84 84

Sumner%County $40.00 $60.00 4$20.00 66.67% $40.00 100.00% 2 66.67% 2 100.00% 3 3

Wichita $29,849.12 $27,640.00 $2,209.12 107.99% 4$2,736.44 48.40% 545 39.44% 440 46.84% 1,382 1,382

Winfield $180.00 $480.00 4$300.00 37.50% $80.00 80.00% 9 37.50% 4 80.00% 24 24

Zone%Total: $38,501.12 $35,520.00 $2,981.12 108.39% X$14.09 X0.04% 701 39.47% X58 X7.64% 1,776 1,776

Zone%7

Colby $440.00 $480.00 4$40.00 91.67% $20.00 4.76% 18 75.00% 1 5.88% 17 24

Goodland $200.00 $240.00 4$40.00 83.33% $20.00 11.11% 10 83.33% 1 11.11% 8 12

Great%Bend $970.00 $1,020.00 4$50.00 95.10% 4$100.00 49.35% 37 72.55% 45 411.90% 36 51

Hays $8,906.00 $1,260.00 $7,646.00 706.83% $1,346.00 17.80% 56 88.89% 41 41.75% 44 63

Russell $1,507.50 $260.00 $1,247.50 579.81% $762.50 102.35% 6 46.15% 3 100.00% 9 13

Zone%Total: $12,023.50 $3,260.00 $8,763.50 368.82% $2,048.50 20.54% 127 77.91% X1 X0.78% 114 163

Zone%8

Dodge%City $420.00 $580.00 4$160.00 72.41% 4$90.00 417.65% 21 72.41% 44 416.00% 20 29

Garden%City $3,095.00 $1,320.00 $1,775.00 234.47% $1,199.00 63.24% 62 93.94% 0 0.00% 46 66

Southern%Plains $240.00 $700.00 4$460.00 34.29% 4$80.00 425.00% 12 34.29% 44 100.00% 25 35

Southwest%Kansas $540.00 $860.00 4$320.00 62.79% 4$140.00 420.59% 26 60.47% 0 0.00% 30 43

Zone%Total: $4,295.00 $3,460.00 $835.00 124.13% $889.00 26.10% 121 69.94% X8 X6.20% 121 173

AtXLarge $3,125.00 $1,140.00 $1,985.00 274.12% X$3,240.00 X50.90% 19 33.33% 2 11.76% 40 57

State%Totals $117,626.62 $149,920.00 X$32,293.38 78.46% X$19,274.24 X14.08% 2,532 33.78% X159 X5.91% 5,247 7,496


